



18th August,2021

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001

Scrip Code - 532513

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, 5<sup>th</sup> Floor Plot No. C/1 G Block Bandra - Kurla Complex, Bandra - (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Scrip Symbol - TVSELECT

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation for issue of duplicate certificate to shareholder under Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Company has issued duplicate share certificate to the following shareholder on 17/08/2021.

The particulars relating to the issue of duplicate share certificate is given below:

Name of the Shareholder	Folio No.	Existing share certifi- cate No.	Fresh share certifi- cate No.	No. of shares	Distinctive Nos.	Date of intimation of loss of share certificate to Stock Exchanges
Nayyar N C Savita Nayyar	N05706	1239	14324	50	11081945- 11081994	2 <sup>nd</sup> November 2018

Kindly take the above on record.

Thanking you,
For TVS Electronics Limited

K Santosh

Company Secretary

#### **TVS Electronics Limited**



SCL Intern (TVS-E) <scl.intern@tvs-e.in>

# Fwd: Intimation to Stock Exchanges regarding duplicate share certificate issued - Meeting dated 17-08-2021

1 message

srirams <srirams@integratedindia.in>

Wed, Aug 18, 2021 at 1:05 PM

To: SCL Intern <scl.intern@tvs-e.in>

Cc: k.santosh@tvs-e.in, Radhika P <p.radhika@tvs-e.in>

#### Dear Sir.

In the below email, STC meeting date was wrongly mentioned as 12-08-2021 and request you to ignore the same.

Please find attached a file furnishing the details of duplicate share certificate(s) issued in the STC meeting dated 17-08-2021.

Kindly inform the stock exchanges regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s) and confirm.

## Thanks & Regards,

Chandrasekar G M
Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited,
2nd Floor, "Kences Towers",
No 1, Ramakrishna Street,
North Usman Road,
T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017.
PH: 28140801-0803, FAX: 28142479

---- Original Message ----

From: srirams <srirams@integratedindia.in>

To: SCL Intern <scl.intern@tvs-e.in>

CC: k.santosh@tvs-e.in, Radhika P <p.radhika@tvs-e.in>

Sent: Wed, Aug 18, 2021, 12:54

Subject: Intimation to Stock Exchanges regarding duplicate share certificate issued - Meeting

dated 12-08-2021

### Dear Sir,

Please find attached a file furnishing the details of duplicate share certificate(s) issued in the STC meeting dated 12-08-2021.

Kindly inform the stock exchanges regarding issue of duplicate share certificate(s) and confirm.

## Thanks & Regards,

Chandrasekar G M Integrated Registry Management Services Private Limited, 2nd Floor, "Kences Towers", No 1, Ramakrishna Street, North Usman Road, T.Nagar, Chennai-600 017. PH: 28140801-0803, FAX: 28142479

TVSE\_DUPL SC\_REGISTER\_170821.TXT